
Air rail

Assembly Instructions
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Roof mounting

Wall mountingConnector two rails

Quick fit and end plug

Roof mounting with Wire

Ceiling mounting with Wire
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Ceiling mounting

Note ! - Included components 

             depends on product

Included with 

pos. 10

190508



 

E

Connects two Airbloom Connects three Airbloom Connects Airbloom to rail

(Not included)

Airbloom

Assembly Instruction

Important to shift the Airbloom direction so the pattern will overlap
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Airflake Rail
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Airbloom

Assembly Instruction

 

3

3

1

1

190508

Sheet 1 of 2


	Air_rail_2019-0
	Airbloom_2019-0

